Jun 01 2024 (15:24) India Rail Info

Danapur - Howrah Special Fare WBJEE Special/03202 - Exp - ECR
DNR/Danapur to HWH/Howrah Junction
11h 5m - 540 km - 11 halts - Departs Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 DNR [Danapur 17:15 0 |1 0 23 (54 |ECR
2 PNBE |Patna Junction 17:40 17:50 10m |0 |1 10 24 |57 |ECR
3 PNC |Patna Saheb 18:15 18:20 5m |0 |1 20 |71 |58 |ECR
4 |BKP [Bakhtiyarpur Junction 18:50 18:52 2m (0 |1 55 |94 |48 |ECR
5 |MKA |Mokama 19:20 19:22 2m |0 |1 99 (45 (144 [ECR
6 |KIUL |Kiul Junction 20:08 20:10 2m |0 |1 133 |47 |153 |ECR
7 |JMU |Jamui 20:45 20:47 2m |0 |1 160 (16 |[87 |ECR
8 [JA Jhajha 22:25 22:30 5m |0 |1 187 |59 |138 |ECR
9 |JSME |Jasidih Junction 23:15 23:17 2m (0 |1 231 |91 (260 (ER
10 |ASN |Asansol Junction 00:30 00:40 10m |0 |2 |341 |84 |106 |ER
11 |DGR |Durgapur 01:10 01:12 2m |0 |2 |383 (63 |73 |ER
12 |BWN |Barddhaman Junction 02:13 02:15 2m (0 |2 447 |45 (36 |ER
13 |HWH |Howrah junction 04:20 0 |2 540 |- 12 |ER

Jun 012024 (15:24) https://indiarailinfo.com




